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Kalwant Singh Ajimal

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode GU1 2TX

Date of birth October 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CENTRE FOR COMMUNITY ACTION
PARTNERSHIPS

MAKERERE MATTERS FOUNDATION
K AJIMAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SAFER JOURNEYS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST MULTI-ETHNIC
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY CIC
CULTURE SOUTH EAST LIMITED
THE FILLUM SCREEN AGENCY
SLOUGH MUSEUM

LOTUS ARTS

TAPS TRADING LIMITED

ASIAN ARTS ACCESS

THE CHILDREN IN SPORT BENEFIT
FUND

BRITISH-ASIAN FILM AND VIDEO
FESTIVAL

BRITISH-ASIAN FILM AND VIDEO
FESTIVAL

INDIA MATTERS

COMMUNITY ACTION

PARTNERSHIPS
INDIA AID

N/A* - no information available

Kalwant Singh Ajimal

Number

Number
06785564

06590041
06266014
05458587
05326479
05255476
04116302
04064228
03432259
03492654
03334227
03258837
03258862
03258862
03250989
03218941

03211595

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900796708

900796708
1 Great Goodwin Drive

Guildford

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
07/01/2009

12/05/2008
01/06/2007
20/05/2005
07/01/2005
26/10/2004
28/11/2000
04/09/2000
17/01/2000
14/01/1998
17/03/1997
03/10/1996
03/10/1996
03/10/1996
17/09/1996
01/07/1996

07/06/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/05/2006

30/03/2009

14/03/2002

01/09/2002
20/04/2000

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director
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Kalwant Singh Ajimal

INDIA AID

THE HOUNSLOW ASIAN ARTS
AGENCY

TRADITIONAL ARTS PROJECTS
(TAPS)

TRADITIONAL ARTS PROJECTS
(TAPS)

THE CARE MANAGEMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

OPEN IT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

C. W. RESEARCH LIMITED

THE WORKING MEDIA COMPANY
LIMITED

WORKABLE

N/A* - no information available

03211595

03205111

02720898

02720898

02820605

02805755
02790659

02723310
02684600

02575276

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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07/06/1996

29/05/1996

25/01/1995

25/01/1995

25/05/1993

01/04/1993
16/02/1993

16/06/1992
05/02/1992

05/02/1991

900796708

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
21/10/1999 Company
Secretary
05/06/1995 Director

Director

Director
05/01/1994 Director

Director
Director

01/09/1991 Director



